



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

CRMP No. 3407 of 2024

SHASHANK YERRAGUNTLA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

12/03/2025	<p>Mr. Ravipal Maheshwari, Counsel for the Petitioner. Ms. Vaishali Mahilong, Panel Lawyer for the state. The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) <b>JUDGE</b></p>

alfiza